NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Serious Reportable Events Steering Committee Conference Call
September 14, 2010
11:00 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-259-8884
Conference ID: 3764755 (Event Title: SRE Steering Committee)

To access the webinar: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum58

11:00 am

11:05 am

11:10 am

11:40 am

12:50 pm

12:55 pm

1:00 pm

FINAL AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Gregg Meyer, MD, MSc (Co-Chair)
Sally Tyler, MPA (Co-Chair)
Summation of Prior Conference Call
Dr. Meyer
Ms. Tyler
Steering Committee Continued Review of Existing SRES
Tejal Gandhi, MD, MPH
Stancel Riley, MD, MPA, MPH
Steering Committee Discussion
Public Comment

Next Steps

Adjourn
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