NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Serious Reportable Events Steering Committee Conference Call September 14, 2010 11:00 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-259-8884 Conference ID: 3764755 (Event Title: SRE Steering Committee)

To access the webinar: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum58

FINAL AGENDA

11:00 am	Welcome and Introductions Gregg Meyer, MD, MSc (Co-Chair) Sally Tyler, MPA (Co-Chair)
11:05 am	Summation of Prior Conference Call Dr. Meyer Ms. Tyler
11:10 am	Steering Committee Continued Review of Existing SREs <i>Tejal Gandhi, MD, MPH</i> <i>Stancel Riley, MD, MPA, MPH</i>
11:40 am	Steering Committee Discussion
12:50 pm	Public Comment
12:55 pm	Next Steps
1:00 pm	Adjourn